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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

075871 Permanent PBT
8446 Court Alternative Specialist 1

5/16/2017 Cert Rule:
5/9/2017 Inspection End:

Score Last Name

1000
985
932
916
916
854
813
810
804
785
769
769
766
744
732
729
707
700

ANCKER
REISER
HELLENGA
SOSA
WATHEN
AFUHAAMANGO
GUTHMAN
TOPIK
GEDDES
ATKINS
FIELDS
SIMMONS
FLORIDO
TRAXLER
PALADINI
MONTERROSA
POWELL

ZHAO

Rule of Three Scores

Eligible List

List Type:

Scope:

Adoption:

First Name

ELIZABETH
LAUREN
KATE
JANET
SADIE
MILETI
ROXANN
NATALIA
THOMAS
EUGENIA
STEPHEN
MINNETTE
CINDY
GEOFFREY
MICHAEL
PAMELA
ALICIA
WILLIAM

Duration:

Entrance
Public Depender (PDR)

12 months
5/16/2017

Middle
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